Phono to Coaxial Adaptors

From

Phono Plug
Phono Plug
Phono Plug
Phono Plug
Phono Plug
Phono Socket
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To
BNC Plug
BNC Socket
F Socket
TV Plug
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BNC Plug
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F Plug
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Arange of phono (RCA) type adaptors for use in audio,

video and communications systems.

Order Code

426-0636
371-2965
371-3179
371-3209
371-3192
370-6722
371-3453
371-3155
371-3337
371-3210
371-3222

Price Each

246845
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