Phono to Coaxial Adaptors



A range of phono (RCA) type adaptors for use in audio, video and communications systems.

246845

From	To	Order Code
Phono Plug	BNC Plug	426-0636
Phono Plug	BNC Socket	371-2965
Phono Plug	F Socket	371-3179
Phono Plug	TV Plug	371-3209
Phono Plug	TV Socket	371-3192
Phono Socket	BNC Plug	370-6722
Phono Socket	BNC Socket	371-3453
Phono Socket	F Plug	371-3155
Phono Socket	F Socket	371-3337
Phono Socket	TV Plug	371-3210
Phono Socket	TV Socket	371-3222

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for pro signal manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

KVM-404 JR8030/25M MJ-2325 AV02019 MC34967 MC34971 ABI-049-RC SVC675S-10M 11.99.8870 PSG01592 PSG01567

PSG01546 PSG01522 PS11468 PS11199 PS11072 PS11360 PS11156 PS11147 PS11022 PSG03905 PSG90986 PSG00559 PSG00564

PS000177 PHONO PLG-PLG 10M AV02560 AV02595 ABM-710-RC PSG90957 PSG01495 PSG01462 PS11386 PS11028 PS11179

RP004 27-9650 PSG02699 USB2.0EX0104 ABS-237-RC JR8013-10M JR8009/5M LS00532 AVVCL65 BDM8760F-RX LCL PSG90820 PSG01544 PS11161 PSG00562